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2024-2025 Athletic Season Start Sares
Fall Athletic Season

Varsity and JV
****Monday, 8/19/24****

New Start Date - Approved by NYSPHSAA on 5/1/2024

Football

Monday, 08/26/2024

Game Day Cheer Boys’ Soccer Girls’ Soccer

Boys’ Volleyball Girls’ Volleyball Boys’ Cross Country

Girls’ Cross Country Girls’ Swimming/Diving Girls’ Tennis

Boys’ Badminton

Tuesday, 09/3/2024

Kickline

Winter Athletic Season
Varsity and JV

Monday, 11/18/2024

Boys’ Basketball Girls’ Basketball Wrestling

Competitive Cheerleading Boys’ Swimming/Diving Gymnastics

Boys’ Indoor Track Girls’ Indoor Track Boys’ Bowling

Girls’ Bowling Kickline



Spring Athletic Season
Varsity and JV

Monday, 03/17/2025

Boys’ Lacrosse Girls’ Lacrosse Baseball

Softball Boys’ Outdoor T & F Girls’ Outdoor T & F

Girls’ Flag Football

Monday, 03/24/2025

Boys’ Tennis Boys’ Golf Girls’ Golf

Girls’ Badminton

Middle School Sport
2024-2025

Fall
Tuesday, 09/03/24

Winter 1
Monday, 11/04/24

Winter 2
Tuesday, 01/21/25

Spring
Monday, 03/31/25


